TVL League Meet ... October 17, 1996

Girls Results

Piace Name

1 Misty Cole

2 Julie Jueneman
3 Laney Flattery
4 Kristin Porter

5 Tina Nelson

6 Jamie Stephens
7 Kara Hynek

8 LisaXKruse

9 Tasha Naegle
10 Janna Roeder
11 Adrienne Hynek

12 Amber Rut

13 Jennifer Turner
14 Christina Wiemers
15 Linda Thieme
16 Jessie Sawin
17 Jenny Ersiand

- 18 Kendra Meyer
19 Aubrie Ohlde
20 Jessie Waterman
21 Mary Huddleston

School
Washington
Hanover
Onaga
Hanover
Blue Valley
Washington
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Franiiort
Hanover
Hanover
Blue Valley
Washington
Wetmore
Washington
Linn

Linn

Linn

Linn
Washington

Time
12:51
13:12
13:21
13:24
13:34
13.37
13:38
13:39
13:47
14:09
14:11
14:27
14:48
15:00
16:40
16:47
17:04
17:19
17:58
18:50
19:04

Team Scoring

1 Hanover
2 Washington

23
35




TVL MEET ... OCTOBER 16, 1996
BOYS RESULTS

Place

Name
1 Ty Becker
2 Philip Gill
3 Luke Beck
4 Curtis Walter
5 David Coblentz
6 Clint Walter
7 Joel Williams
8 Tim With
9 James Boeckman
10 Jerry Baker
11 Mike Stamm

~ 12 Eric Bachura

13 Tom Gerek

14 Steve Martin

15 Jason Williams
16 Phil Habluetzel
17 Briar Conner
18 VictorMartin

18 Chris Coash

20 Erwin Hayes

21 Chris Rogge

22 Justin Raub

23 Brian Prather
24 Robert Pape

25 Jeremy Bachura
26 Devon Gibbs

27 Brian Applegarth
28 Thad Wiemers
28 Courtney Sawin
30 Jeff Sand

31 Adam Olberding
32 Matt Kutah!

33 Blake Walters
34 Jesse Pinick

35 Dave Marten

36 Justin Booth

37 Jon Rogge

School
Hanover
Wetmore
Centralia
Linn
Blue Valley
Linn
Linn
Washington
Centralia

Waghinoton -

Washington
Linn

Onaga
Hanover
Biue Valley
Washington
Centralia
Onaga

" Blue Valley

Onaga
Washington
Frankfort
Blue Valley
Washington
Linn
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Centralia
Onaga
Centralia
Onaga
Onaga
Blue Valley
Washington

Team Scoring

1 Linn

2 Washington
3 Centralia

4 Blue Valley
5 Onaga

42
54
70
78




